TR 92649
" UNOFFICIAL COafmms -

-03-26 08:43:237
Cook County Recorder 259,50

e

929

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 09709008168
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO MODIFY THE INTEREST RATE FROM-7.275% TO 6.50%; TO MODIFY THE MONTHLY PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $495.95 T0 3522.66; TO MODIFY THE MATURITY DATE FROM
NOVEMBER 1, 2027 TO JANUARY 1, 2014; T0.PAY DOWN MORTGAGE IN THE AMOUNT OF $7,712.10

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter refcrred to as "Modification) made and entered into this
13TH ggyof JANUARY ,1929 by and betwesn Mid America Bank, fsh. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings‘82i%, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica”) and JAIME H GUERRERO, MARRIED TO YESENI4 GARCIA

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the propertyiccated at
1522 SOUTH 45TH COURT CICERO, IL 60804 2nd legally described as follows:

LOT 11 IN BLOCK 49 IN GRANT LOCOMOTIVE WORKS ADDITION TO CHICACQS OF SECTION 21,
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDLIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

P.ILN. # 16212280170000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars ( $68,400.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note”) and Mortgage both dated oCTOBER 10, 1997 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of ook County, lllinois as Document Number

97769524 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;

M1294 2/98 Page 1 of 3

o ® ® sz




_" e’ n

"UNOFFICIAL COPFP247 s <

v
. ) .'*”5 e, -
- T AT S B LS

- s PR + v B

A I

£ Jo Z obed 9672 vEZIN
kg Ag
Odadd E{NI'\-IL“
kg 0/7) £l :Ag
(Shyamoxdo8
66T Azenuep 40 ABP (-1 SIU} PRJBAIIBP PUE POIEAS ‘PaINDEX3
' ‘pasinss

walsy se ‘lenuos abebuo pies jo suonebigqo ay) jo |Ie uuopad o) pue pajels uiaisy se ssaupajgapun pres Aed o)
sasiwold paubisiapun ay) pue ‘198443 pue 8210} (|} Ul Liewal |jeys abebuoyy pue ajoN pies ‘sypadsal (e u|

"ulanof pue |0JJu0D |leys

UOHEDYIPOA SIU} JO Suoisircid pue SUOHIPUGCD ‘SULS) 8y} ‘slamoliog ay) Ag panoaxa Sjuswnoo( ugo Jaylo Jo
abebLo ‘910N SYl UM JUBISISLIODUI 918 10 WOJJ JAIIP UOIEDIIPOW SIU) JO SUZiSIA0ID puB SUsipuod ‘swia)

8y} A oYy 01 10z ‘| Aenuer pawsaap aq [pm Sjuswnsod Ueo ay) (e Japui sjea funiep ay) pue {,81eq
Aunge ays,) ¥102 ‘L Alenuep uey) Jeje| ou pled aq [|Im 810N SU) Japun pan 0 sLINS ||& 1ey) paaibe si )

6661 ‘1 Aenigaq uo BuiuwBaq yiuow yoea jo Aep 1siy oy us siidwhed pajipow
MBU U} BYEW |[BYS SIOMOLIOg 8Y] '99°22S$ a0 |IM BADGE Paledipul 8)el auj} Uo pasts jiawAed jsaielul
pue jediound ay] "ueo| sy} Jo LS} BuluRWa] BY) 10} JUBISUOD LIS [IM BJed }SaIajUl paljpow SIuy

%069 aq [|IM fed oy paJ!anJ ale slamollog ay) a1l 1salaiul payipow aul ‘6661 'L‘MBHUE[‘ jo sy

:SMOJjo} SB 810N 3y} Jo (siuswhed)e uolwasg ‘(1saisuy) g uoioss
Buipuswe Aeoiioads Aq anoqe paquosep. aBeBuopy pue ajoN ay) Ajipow pue puswre Agalay op siamoliog syl

*(00°000'09%) s!ejlog 00L/00 bue puesnoy) AxIS
] Sseupalgapul ples jo aoueeq [ediouud piedun ay) ‘uoEOYPOW SIY) JO S1EP Ay} Jo Se Jey) paalbe s )

:SM0||0} Se aa.be soiued ay) ‘pabpamouoe Agasey st yoiym jo Kousiouns pue 1disos) aY) ‘UOIJEISPISUCD a|gqen]eA
pue poob Jaylo pue 'ujalay PaAUIBIUOY SIUBUSAOD [ENINW AU} JO UOIBISPISUOD Ul ‘FHO4IHIHL MON

:séaupa;qapu! pies jo
ebebBuoy pue ajoN 8y} 10 SLLI9) By} 951A9) 0] YSIM UDHEIAPISUOD [BRINL JOJ Olaiay sarved oyl ‘SYIYIHM




. . .. .UBOFFICIAL C®PY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

)ss
COUNTY OFD‘/'@@

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
JAIME H GUERRERO

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that  he
signed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.
WITNESS my hagd and official seal. AN
my }a&lclasea ?“OFF\C5A'-— SEAL"

Y
Signature: g JANE E. MURRA
{
)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 2/22/99
Name (Typed or Prlnted)

P SIEIIIIINTI T i
My Commission xpires: _ 2 _12_,4’52‘

LENDER:

MID AMERIGA BANK, fsb..

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

188

COUNTY OF )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said County and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
Mewtq , personally known to me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsh, “a rcltional banking corporation and
. , the Ass. Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are suotuiibed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as surii Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the __~_\Vice President and Asst.

Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to b affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntanyact, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

IVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THlSL5 DAY OF < \ QVL Uar /l/ J_a q’ q

% r- TV S N W N A A ”"- 2
t fa”OFFICIAL SEAL
btary Public {  JANEE MURRAY
- ) . - NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires: 2— T ﬁ) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 2/22/99 §
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 -Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

ﬁ‘ M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3

49 ¢ abey ét’?zlf.zé.é




